ORDERING EXAMPLE: LC6  -  L40C/835  -  WHT  -  CS/M  -  OPTIONS  -  QM  -  DIM  -  UNV
ORDERING INFO
SERIES LUMENS [ 1 ] CRI CCT HOUSING FINISH [ 2 ] REFLECTOR FINISH DISTRIBUTION [3 ]
LC6 L11C	 1,000lm
L15C	 1,100lm
L20C	 1,500lm
L30C	 2,200lm
L40C	 2,800lm

(with CPM Option)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  CH3P - PM24 - OPTIONS - WHT
HUB STYLE 1 MOUNTING OPTIONS FINISH
CH3H	 3 cylinder helical hub, 4” pitch
CH3P	 3 cylinder planar hub
CH4H	 4 cylinder helical hub, 3” pitch
CH4P	 4 cylinder planar hub
CH4S	 4 cylinder stagger hub, 8” pitch
PM__	 Pendant mount with 3/4” stem
and 15º swivel canopy (specify
stem length in 1” increments, 24”
minimum)
Example: 24” pendant stem = PM24.
CPM	 Center cylinder hub mounting
(cylinder ordered separately)
ALUM	 Satin silver aluminum
BLK	 Textured black
BRZ	 Textured bronze
NKL	 Textured nickel
SLV	 Textured silver
WHT	 Textured white
1 	 Fixtures ordered separately, specify
HM option. Additional configurations
available, consult factory.
OPTIONS DETAILS
LAD LADO LAR
FINISH OPTIONS
WHITE BLACK BRONZE NICKEL SILVER ALUMINUM
For custom color, please specify
RAL code or a manufacturer code
with description. All custom colors
other than RAL require two sample